Annual Training 2022 Day 4 Website Poll Results
Day 4 Poll Question 1: 47 Participants

Have you used or do you expect to use any of the foreign language
resources?

Yes, | expect to use these resources |
Yes, | have used the resources ||| NN
No, I do not need these resources |
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M Series1 38% 11% 51%

Day 4 Poll Question 2: 35 Participants

Did your state participate in the Annual Report?

ves |

No, for other reason [}

No, we do not collect enough data to 0
participate

No, we are too busy to participate
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Day 4 Poll Question 3: 44 Participants

Do you participate in any subcommittees? Why or why not?

Yes
No, for other reason

No, we are too busy to participate

No, we do not see the value of
participation

No, we do not see
the value of
participation
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Day 4 Poll Question 4: 43 Participants

On a scale of 1to 5, with 5 being extremely valuable, rate the value
of the website and Listserv communication resources with regard to
supporting your services to small businesses.
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Annual Training 2022 Day 2 Poll results
Day 2 Poll Question 1: 38 Participants

What are the top three most important emerging issues in your

state?

Other
14%

E-recycling
21%

Lithium battery
recycling
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Day 2 Poll Question 2: 29 Participants

Hemp
11%

Medical Waste
from COVID
pandemic
9%

Marijuana
regulations and
business
startups
19%

What environmental justice actions is your program taking or

Educational outreach
Setting up EJ tools

Workshops or trainings

organizing?

Applying for grants

Hosting lectures or networking opportunities
Other
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Annual Training 2022 Day 1 Poll results
Day 1 Poll Question 1: 54 Participants

How many FTE does your state have?
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Day 1 Poll Question 2: 50 Participants

What does your state provide asistance in?
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W Seriesl 100% 88% 84% 72%

Day 1 Poll Question 3: 48 Participants

Is your state currently conducting in-person site visits?

No
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88%
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